PO No. g 4000039
Tracking No. : ENG102373F
Vendor No. g 6001610

original Value:

Approved Value:
Current Value :

3,186,750.00
3,186,750.00
3,186,750.00

Change
Number

Value

Board

Approval

Approver

Seq.

Object
Class

0001

0002

Contingency NOC #1 - $13,662.92

Contingency NOC #2 - $31,185.90

JACKSONS1

JACKSONS1

03/12/2018

05/07/2018

0101

0120

001

002

Approved

Approved

USSIMKHINM

USSIMKHINM

0001
0001
0001

0002
0002
0002

5922969
5922980
5922981

5957129
5957140
5957141

EINKBELEG
MM_SERVICE
MM_SERVICE

EINKBELEG
MM_SERVICE
MM_SERVICE




