

PO No. : 4000039 Original Value: 3,186,750.00
 Tracking No. : ENGL02373F Approved Value: 3,186,750.00
 Vendor No. : 6001610 Current Value : 3,186,750.00

Change Number	Text	Value	Initiator	Date	File Letter	COR #	Board Approval	Status	Approver	Seq. No.	Change Number	Object Class
0001	Contingency NOC #1 - \$13,662.92	0.00 NOC	JACKSONS1	03/12/2018	0101	001		Approved	USSIMKHINM			
										0001	5922969	EINKBELEG
										0001	5922980	MM_SERVICE
										0001	5922981	MM_SERVICE
0002	Contingency NOC #2 - \$31,185.90	0.00 NOC	JACKSONS1	05/07/2018	0120	002		Approved	USSIMKHINM			
										0002	5957129	EINKBELEG
										0002	5957140	MM_SERVICE
										0002	5957141	MM_SERVICE